
APRIL 2020

Tuesday 14 April 
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Wednesday 15 April 
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Thursday 16 April 
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Friday 17 April 
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Saturday 18 April
Shakespeare Walks    

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Sunday 19 April 

Shakespeare Walks    
6.30pm   Edward’s Boys –  

The Silent Woman   
Tuesday 21 April 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Wednesday 22 April 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Thursday 23 April 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet    
6.00pm   Sustainable Shakespeare   

Friday 24 April 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Saturday 25 April 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Sunday 26 April 
1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   

1.00pm   Rarely Played   
4.00pm   Read Not Dead –  

A Woman is a Weathercock   
Monday 27 April 

7.30pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream   
Tuesday 28 April 

2.00pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream   
6.00pm   Introductory Talk –  

Romeo & Juliet    
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Wednesday 29 April 
2.00pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Thursday 30 April 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

MAY 2020

Friday 1 May 
10.00am   Globe 4 Globe –  

Shakespeare and Climate Emergency   
7.30pm   The Tempest   

Saturday 2 May 
10.00am   Globe 4 Globe –  

Shakespeare and Climate Emergency   
2.00pm   The Tempest   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Sunday 3 May 

1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Monday 4 May 
7.30pm   As You Like It   

Tuesday 5 May 
2.00pm   As You Like It   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Wednesday 6 May 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Thursday 7 May 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet    

5.00pm   Ask an Actor Live – Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream   

Friday 8 May 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Saturday 9 May 
2.00pm   The Tempest   

7.30pm   Audience Choice   
Tuesday 12 May 

6.00pm   In Conversation –  
Romeo & Juliet    

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Wednesday 13 May 

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Thursday 14 May 

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Friday 15 May 

10.00am   Shakespeare and Race   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Saturday 16 May 
10.00am   Shakespeare and Race   

6.00pm   Research in Action   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Sunday 17 May 
1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet    

1.00pm   Rarely Played    
4.00pm   Read Not Dead – The Knight of Malta   

6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Monday 18 May 
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Tuesday 19 May 
6.00pm   Introductory Talk –  

Twelfth Night    
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Wednesday 20 May 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Thursday 21 May 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Friday 22 May 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Saturday 23 May 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Sunday 24 May 

1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Monday 25 May 
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Tuesday 26 May 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Wednesday 27 May 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night    

5.00pm   Ask an Actor Live – Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Thursday 28 May 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Friday 29 May 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Saturday 30 May 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Sunday 31 May 

1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet      BSL  
6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

JUNE 2020

Monday 1 June 
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Tuesday 2 June 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night    

6.00pm   In Conversation – Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Wednesday 3 June 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Thursday 4 June 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.00pm   Read Not Dead –  

Rollo, Duke of Normandy   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Friday 5 June 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Saturday 6 June 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Sunday 7 June 

1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet      AD

6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Monday 8 June 

7.30pm   The Tempest   
Tuesday 9 June 

2.00pm   As You Like It   
7.30pm   As You Like It   

Wednesday 10 June 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Thursday 11 June 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night    

7.30pm   The Tempest      AD

Friday 12 June 
2.00pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream   

6.00pm   Research in Action   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night    

11.59pm   Twelfth Night      
Saturday 13 June 

2.00pm   The Tempest    
7.30pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream   

Monday 15 June 
Refugee Week   

Tuesday 16 June 
Refugee Week    

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Wednesday 17 June 

Refugee Week    
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Thursday 18 June 
Refugee Week    

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Friday 19 June 
Refugee Week    

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Saturday 20 June 
Refugee Week    

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Sunday 21 June 

1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   R

1.00pm   Rarely Played   
4.00pm   Read Not Dead –  

The Honest Man’s Fortune   
6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Monday 22 June 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Tuesday 23 June 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Wednesday 24 June 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet    

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Thursday 25 June 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet    
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Friday 26 June 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Saturday 27 June 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Sunday 28 June 
1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet      CAP  

6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet    
Monday 29 June 

7.30pm   Twelfth Night   
Tuesday 30 June 

2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

JULY 2020

Wednesday 1 July 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Thursday 2 July 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet    
7.00pm   Read Not Dead – The Mad Lover   

7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   
Friday 3 July 

2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Saturday 4 July 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night      AD

7.30pm   Twelfth Night   
Sunday 5 July 

1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Monday 6 July 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Tuesday 7 July 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing    

6.00pm   John Wolfson Annual Perspective 
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Wednesday 8 July 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
7.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Thursday 9 July 
2.00pm   Romeo & Juliet    

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Friday 10 July 

2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night      R

Saturday 11 July 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night      CAP  

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Sunday 12 July 

1.00pm   Romeo & Juliet   
6.30pm   Romeo & Juliet   

Wednesday 15 July 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Thursday 16 July 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing  

Friday 17 July 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Saturday 18 July 
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Sunday 19 July 
6.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Monday 20 July 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Tuesday 21 July 
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Wednesday 22 July 
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Thursday 23 July 
Shakespeare’s Telling Tales       

2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra    
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Friday 24 July 
Shakespeare’s Telling Tales   

2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Saturday 25 July 
Shakespeare’s Telling Tales    

2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Sunday 26 July 
Shakespeare’s Telling Tales   

1.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
6.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Monday 27 July 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Tuesday 28 July 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Wednesday 29 July 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
Thursday 30 July 

2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
5.00pm   Ask an Actor Live  –  

Antony & Cleopatra    
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Friday 31 July 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

AUGUST 2020

Saturday 1 August 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing      AD

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
Sunday 2 August 

1.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
6.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Monday 3 August 
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Tuesday 4 August 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Wednesday 5 August 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night     

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
Thursday 6 August 

2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Friday 7 August 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Saturday 8 August 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night     

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
Sunday 9 August 

1.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
6.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Monday 10 August 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Tuesday 11 August 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Wednesday 12 August 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

5.00pm   Ask an Actor Live –  
Much Ado About Nothing   

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
Thursday 13 August 

2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Friday 14 August 
2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing    
11.59pm   Much Ado About Nothing      

Saturday 15 August 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night      BSL  

7.30pm   Twelfth Night   
Sunday 16 August 

1.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
6.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Monday 17 August 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Tuesday 18 August 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

6.00pm   Introductory Talk –  
Antony & Cleopatra    

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra      BSL

Wednesday 19 August 
2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

Thursday 20 August 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Friday 21 August 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Saturday 22 August 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night    

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra      CAP

Sunday 23 August 
1.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra      AD

1.00pm   Rarely Played    
4.00pm   Read Not Dead –  
The Queen of Corinth      

6.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
Monday 24 August 

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Tuesday 25 August 

2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Wednesday 26 August 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

6.00pm   In Conversation –  
Antony & Cleopatra    

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   
Thursday 27 August 

2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra    
7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra      CAP

Friday 28 August 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Saturday 29 August 
2.00pm   Antony & Cleopatra   R

7.30pm   Antony & Cleopatra   

SEPTEMBER 2020

Tuesday 1 September 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Wednesday 2 September 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Thursday 3 September 
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Friday 4 September 
7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   

Saturday 5 September 
7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   

Sunday 6 September 
1.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   R

6.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Monday 7 September 

7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   
Tuesday 8 September 

2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Wednesday 9 September 
7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   

Thursday 10 September 
2.00pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   
7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   

Friday 11 September 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing    

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing      CAP

Saturday 12 September 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night    

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Sunday 13 September 

1.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing      BSL  
6.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Monday 14 September 
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Tuesday 15 September 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Wednesday 16 September 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night     

7.30pm   The Tempest      CAP

Thursday 17 September 
2.00pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream    

7.00pm   Shakespeare’s Globe Book Award   
7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   

Friday 18 September 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   

7.30pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream      CAP  
11.59pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream      

Saturday 19 September 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night    

7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   
Sunday 20 September 

1.00pm   As You Like It      CAP  
6.30pm   As You Like It   

Monday 21 September 
6.00pm   Research in Action   

7.30pm   Twelfth Night   
Tuesday 22 September 

2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
6.00pm   In Conversation –  

Much Ado About Nothing    
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Wednesday 23 September 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

7.30pm   Twelfth Night      CAP

Thursday 24 September 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night    
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Friday 25 September 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   
Saturday 26 September 

2.00pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses   
7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   R

Sunday 27 September 
1.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing    

1.00pm   Rarely Played    
4.00pm   Read Not Dead – Four Plays in One   

6.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
Monday 28 September 

7.30pm   Twelfth Night   
Tuesday 29 September 

2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
6.00pm   Introductory Talk –  
Much Ado About Nothing    

7.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing      CAP

Wednesday 30 September 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

OCTOBER 2020

Thursday 1 October 
2.00pm   Twelfth Night   
7.30pm   Twelfth Night   

Friday 2 October 
2.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing    

7.30pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses      CAP

Saturday 3 October 
2.00pm   Ovid’s Metamorphoses      AD

7.30pm   Twelfth Night   
Sunday 4 October 

1.00pm   Much Ado About Nothing   
6.30pm   Much Ado About Nothing   

Monday 5 October 
7.30pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream      AD

Tuesday 6 October 
7.30pm   The Tempest   

Wednesday 7 October 
2.00pm   A Midsummer Night’s Dream   

7.30pm   As You Like It   
Thursday 8 October 

2.00pm   The Tempest    
7.30pm   The Comedy Store Players   

26 – 31 October 
October Half Term Tales   

 Midnight matinée

Guided Tours run daily from 9.00am.  
Tours depart regularly, are in English and 

approximately 40 minutes in duration.  
Standard ticket: £17 (concessions available). 

Please see our website for full schedule and to 
book in advance. (Tickets can also be purchased 

in person on the day, subject to availability.)

T H E  S C H E D U L E .

Yard tickets at £5 for every performance. 

Prices for seated tickets vary according to performance. Please use the colour  
key on the performance schedule for pricing on your preferred date:

  £59, £53, £44, £39, £32, £23

  £54, £48, £39, £33, £25, £20

  £49, £44, £34, £27, £23, £15

Please check online or ask at the Box Office for pricing information as prices vary by event. 

All information is correct at time of printing, but may be subject to change.  
We will also be adding more events throughout the year, so to stay up to date, please register  

for email alerts on the website or follow us on social media. 

@The_Globe@The_Globe/ShakespearesGlobe 




